INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.
ISIN:  US45866F1049

Overview

2024/09/03 16:12:56

Price
160.53 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.63% (-1.02)

US45866F 1049
ICE

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

83,814 EUR
S&P 500

160.50 USD (200)
160.62 USD (400)
161.44 USD
161.74 USD
160.22 USD
161.55 USD
160.850032 USD
227,479
36,581,795.55
4,225

100

WKN: 45866F104

1&60.00

140.00

120.00

a80.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US45866F1049&ID_NOTATION=13347848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US45866F1049&ID_NOTATION=13347848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e54e04b51bc7f47aa5b3d9df1cb6c545df3ef8ca29a180e29da35de3752c8a7&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=64aeae8c15107bbff&time=1725460091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e0b0a499678c903eed97bfd37ed06afbdd93c3fce79ba7da7d8cc4ac761cc3d&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7becf3e041d53a2e2&time=1725460091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3234571c61eb2d893501ed5dd9e1eb0be7a5997fd29c1de4ba7dfdf118f5d1ad&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8069e65128c9db691&time=1725460091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2830dea67c3ec754f310eb3478102ccd99aaa368ea7f5e0867185a68993521ec&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4198cc22a93b544d&time=1725460091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96d90e8b5f4ad8d4583104e1099083d9faf4328d7a4ec35291c4c8a2fd49eadf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5de3dd7ab0838099&time=1725460091&tool=RSC

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

Details

2024/09/03 16:12:56

Price
160.53 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.63% (-1.02)

ISIN US45866F 1049
Symbol ICE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 83,814 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 160.50 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 160.62 USD (400)
Open 161.44 USD
High 161.74 USD
Low 160.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 161.55 USD
VWAP 160.850032 USD
Volume (pcs) 227,479
Trading volume 36,581,795.55
Number of trades 4,225
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.71% +37.02% +35.35%
Perf (abs.) +23.13  +43.65 +42.19
Beta 0.44 0.62 0.78
Volatility 14.18 16.19 21.81

ERSTE

Group

1&0.00
140.00
120.00

a0.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

160.69 USD (1,959,950)
154.35 USD (2,702,295)
141.62 USD (2,491,793)
130.07 USD (2,515,956)

161.97 USD (2024/08/28)

124.34 USD (2024/05/02)

161.97 USD (2024/08/28)

104.49 USD (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 15:30 146.18 EUR 0.00 4
Exchange 03
Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:08 145.00 EUR 0.03 12
03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:05 145.62 EUR 0.00 1
03
NYSE 2024/09/ 16:13 160.56 USD 36.58 4,225
03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:11 145.30 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13347848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92426818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88396002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92394814

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

15:30

08:01

09:10

12:30

08:08

161.44 USD

145.52 EUR

145.26 EUR

145.00 EUR

145.52 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13466076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13278152

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Ice

Contact Details
INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

5660 New Northside Drive - 30328 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-770-857-4700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Caroline Silver
Duriya Farooqui
Judith Sprieser
Mark Mulhern
Marti Tirinnanzi
Shantella
Cooper

Sharon Bowen
Thomas Noonan
William Hague
Jeffrey C.

Sprecher

Benjamin
Jackson

Christopher
Edmonds

David
Underwood
Elizabeth King
Mayur Kapani

Stuart Williams

Warren
Gardiner

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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